## KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.-4, BHUBANESWAR

## FEE STRUCTURE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-XI SCIENCE/ COMMERCE

DATE:-09.08.2021

CLASS & STREAM	TUITION FEE PER MONTH	COMPUTER EDUCATION FUND PER MONTH	V V N PER MONTH
XI-SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER SCIENCE	Rs.400/- (BOYS)	Rs.150/-	Rs.500/-
XI- SCIENCE WITHOUT COMPUTER SCIENCE	Rs.400- (BOYS)	Rs.100/-	Rs.500/-
XI-COMMERCE	Rs.300/- (BOYS)	Rs.100/-	Rs.500/-
XI-COMMERCE WITH I.P.	Rs.300/- (BOYS)	Rs.150/-	Rs.500/-

NOTE:- 1) No Tuition Fee for girls/SC/ST Students and Teachers wards.

- 2) Parents are required to fill the UNDERTAKING FOR CONFIRMING ADMISSION IN CLASS-XI FOR THE SESSION 2021-22 in next page and send the scanned copy mail to: <a href="mailto:kv4bbsradmission@gmail.com">kv4bbsradmission@gmail.com</a> by 10/08/2021.
- 3) Parents are requested to pay school fees of your child fees after activation of UID in new class of UBI portal.
- 4) Contact your Class Teacher for school fees related issue.

SL.NO.	CLASS	NAME OF THE CLASS TEACHER	MOBILE NO.
01	XI-A	MR. VISHNU SEKHAR	8281952600
02	XI-B	MS. NEHA TANDAN	9306609770

SECTION A- SCIENCE STREAM AND SECTION B- COMMERCE STREAM

**PRINCIPAL** 

## **UNDERTAKING FOR CONFIRMING ADMISSION IN CLASS-XI FOR THE SESSION 2021-22**

	F/O or M/O		
do here by undertake that	t I will take Admission of my child in Class-XI		
stream Secwith the	published subject combinations as per the provisional shortlist		
list1 and list2 declared by the	he Vidyalaya on <u>09/08/2021</u> respectively and pay the School		
Fees as per KVS Fee structur	·e.		
Date:	Signature of parent		
	Contact No		
	Parents WhatsApp No:		
WhatsAnn	no. of the Students to attend classes:		